Toronto Bicyling Network Sunday Tourist Ride: Six Points to Peel (Detour 2014) 82 km

14. 185 - Ronto McLaughlin Rd 19.1
18.5 kilometers. +88/-29 meters

63.1 kilometers. +56/-193 meters

0. 0.0 N Start of route 0.2 : 15. 376 - Ronto Old School Rd 6.9
1. 0.2 - Ronto Subway 0.1 ! 16. 445 - RontoBramalea Rd 9.7
Crescent | 17. 542 - RontoCentral ParkDr 0.7
0.2 | < |LontoDundas StW 10 : 18. 549 - R onto Howden Bivd 1.5
1.3 - Ronto The East Mall 2.1 |
Crescent : 19. 56.4 <« L ontoVodden StE 0.3
4 34 < L onto Burnhamthorpe 3.7 : 20. 56.7 <« LontoLaurelcrest St 0.9
Rd . 21. 577 t Continue onto WestDr 0.1
7.1 - Ronto Fieldgate Dr 1.5 : 22. 578 - RintoPlazawhere Tim 0.1
8.6 — Ronto Eastgate Pkwy 0.6 ' Hortons is.
9.2 t  Continue straight onto 1.1 ! 23. | 578 & hUrI\:CH BORtEAK af[_Tlm 0.1
Creekbank Rd ! ortons. er options
. nearby.
10.3 <« L ontoMathesonBIvdE 3.4 | 24 579 - R ontoWestDr 29
136~ RontoRose Cherry Pl 14 : 25. 609 t Continue onto Tomken 11.8
10. 15.0 t  Continue onto Traders 1.4 ! Rd
Bivd E ! 26. 727 <« L onto Burnhamthorpe 6.4
11. 164 1t Continue onto Aldridge 0.4 : Rd E
St I 27. 791 - Ronto Shaver Ave N 1.9
12. | 168 | - | Ronto Avebury Rd 0-5 : 28. 810 <« L ontoDundas StW 0.6
13. 173 1 ggntlnue onto Cantay 1.2 ! 29. | 816 | - | Ronto Subway 01
! Crescent

30. 81.7 « Lintoparking lot. 0.1
31. 81.8 MW Endofroute 0.0

LEGEND to Column
Headings (left to right)

—

. Cue Sheet Number (corresponds to green
numbers on map)

. Distance from the starting point in kilometres

. Direction symbol

. Directions explanation/description

. Distance to next event/turn in kilometres

OO~ WN

0.2 kilometers. +0/-0 meters



Sunday Tourist Ride: Six Points to Peel (Detour 2014) 82 km

0. 0.0 N Start of route 0.2
1. 0.2 - R onto Subway Crescent 0.1
2. 0.2 < L onto Dundas St W 1.0
3. 1.3 - R onto The East Mall Crescent 2.1
4. 3.4 < L onto Burnhamthorpe Rd 3.7
5. 7.1 - R onto Fieldgate Dr 1.5
6. 8.6 - R onto Eastgate Pkwy 0.6
7. 9.2 *  Continue straight onto Creekbank Rd 1.1
8. 10.3 < L onto Matheson Blvd E 3.4
9. 13.6 - Ronto Rose Cherry PI 1.4
10. 15.0 t  Continue onto Traders Blvd E 1.4
11. 164 *  Continue onto Aldridge St 0.4
12. 16.8 - RontoAvebury Rd 0.5
13. 17.3 t  Continue onto Cantay Rd 1.2
14. 18.5 - Ronto McLaughlin Rd 19.1
15. 37.6 - RontoOld School Rd 6.9
16. 445 - R ontoBramalea Rd 9.7
17. 54.2 - R onto Central Park Dr 0.7
18. 54.9 - R onto Howden Blvd 1.5
19. 564 <« LontoVoddenStE 0.3
20. 56.7 <« L onto Laurelcrest St 0.9
21. 57.7 +  Continue onto West Dr 0.1
22. 57.8 - Rinto Plaza where Tim Hortons is. 0.1
23. 57.8 & LUNCH BREAK at Tim Hortons. Other options 0.1
nearby.
24, 57.9 - R onto West Dr 2.9
25. 60.9 t  Continue onto Tomken Rd 11.8
26. 72.7 <« L ontoBurnhamthorpe Rd E 6.4
27. 79.1 - R onto Shaver Ave N 1.9
28. 81.0 <« L ontoDundas StW 0.6

81.0 kilometers. +225/-225 meters




29. 816 - R onto Subway Crescent 0.1

30. 81.7 <« L into parking lot. 0.1

31. 81.8 N End of route 0.0

LEGEND to Column
Headings (left to right)

1. Cue Sheet Number (corresponds to green
numbers on map)

. Distance from the starting point in kilometres

. Direction symbol

. Directions explanation/description

. Distance to next event/turn in kilometres

gk~ owN

0.8 kilometers. +0/-0 meters




Six Points to Peel (Detour 2014) 82 km S RIDE
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